2022 Youth Leadership Team

Leadership Board:

Chairman Caleb Grover Christian Co.

Vice Chairman Naomi Dolan Vermilon Co.
Secretary Krish Nangia DuPage Co.
Reporter Megan Eppel Lake Co.

Social Chairs Caroline Ahrends Logan Co. & Gracie Prose Ogle Co.

Leadership Team Members:

Emma Coursey Warren Co - Carina Engst McLean Co. - Julian Heidrich
Kendall Co. - Sofie Heidrich Kendall Co. - Emma Hughes Montgomery
Co. - Ashleigh Janssen Tazwell Co. - Anthony Joiner Macoupin Co. -

Janella Neary Monroe Co. - Benjamin Suckow Macon Co. - Sara Timm
Marion Co. - Ross Vancil Henderson Co. - Gauri Vankatraman DuPage

Co. - Michelle Wang Jackson Co.

Advisors
Katie Duitsman-State Leadership Specialist

Johnna Jennings-Boone, DeKalb and Ogle Counties

Weleome 10 the Wild West
2022 Junior Leadership
gonierence

Leaders Wanted
To Make the Best Better

October 15-16, 2022

Decatur Hotel & Conference Center
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Presented by the Youth Leadership Team



Special Notes

Participate in all scheduled activities with courtesy and
respect for others.

Cooperate with the youth leaders and adult
chaperones.

Respect other people's property and the hotel's
property.

No room switching is permitted so that everyone can be
easily located in case of an emergency.

Only go to your floor. Boys are not allowed on the girls'
floors; girls are not allowed on the boys' floors.

Be in your hotel room by 10:00 p.m. for room check.
Your chaperone will stop by your room. Make sure it is
your chaperone before opening the door.

Stay in your room from 10:00 p.m. until breakfast time.
Do not leave your room unless there is an emergency. If
there is an emergency contact your chaperone or Katie
Duitsman 217-550-7494.

Stay with a buddy as you walk around the hotel. Don't
go off by yourself.

Have fun!

2022 16 Program Sehedule
Saturday Oet. 15, 2022

10:00
10:00
11:00
11:20
12:30
12:45
1:30
2:30
2:40
3:40
4:40
6:00
7:00
9:00
9:30
10:00

Registration

Mixers & County Photos
Opening Session

Lunch

Workshop #1
Chaperone Orientation
Workshop #2

Break

Workshop #3

Workshop #4

Key Distribution & Move to Rooms

Delegates will rotate to all four workshops in the order noted below.
You are to stay with your color group assignments.
Cooking Up Leadership (Kirkland East) Yellow
Boogie Down (Fountain Hall) Orange
Reining in your Public Speaking Skills (Kirkland West)  Blue
A Wild Musical Ride (PPG) Green

Dinner

Evening Activities

Reflecting on the Day’s Events
Free Time

Curfew and Room Check

Sunday 0Oet. 16, 2022

7:15
7:30
8:30
9:30
10:30
11:15
11:30

Luggage Room Open
Breakfast & Morning Wake-up
Workshop #1

Workshop #2

Leadership in Practice

Delegates will rotate to both workshops. Your first workshop is listed

Closing Session below.

Community Service (PPG)
Passionate About Pumpkins (Kirkland)

Blue & Orange
Green & Yellow

Head for Home



